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First Name Last Name Title Office Numbers Cell Phone NumbersEmail address Department

Alamani Elvira Senior Accountant (510)-221-2517 N/A ealamani@communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Aluah Alishlah Executive Assistant (510) 221-2536 (510) 766-5038 Aalishlah@Communityhdc.org Admin Department

Arlene Alice M Reid Accountant (510) 221-2507 (707) 315-7538 AReid@Communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Charles Fowlkes CFO (510) 221-2535 ( 510)812-0591 cfowlkes@communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Chenelle McCoy Loan Processor (510) 221-2540 N/A cmccoy@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Cheyenne Garrett Marketing/Outreach Specialist (510) 221-2553 N/A cgarrett@communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Darlene M Williams Deputy Director (510) 221-2522 N/A dwilliams@communityhdc.org Admin Department

Darrell Davis Director of Community Building and Engagement (510) 221-2573 N/A ddavis@communityhdc.org Community Building Department

Donald A Gilmore Executive Director (510) 221-2515 N/A dgilmore@communityhdc.org Admin Department

Elizabeth Silva Loan Coordinator (510) 221-2558 N/A esilva@communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Eugene Liang Bookkeeper (510) 221-2563 N/A eliang@communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Graciela Carrillo Housing Counselor (510) 221-2552 N/A GCarrillo@Communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Gregg Baty Asset Manager (510) 221-2510 (443) 691-5638 gbaty@Communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Jacob Bilitteri Project Manager (510-221-2572) N/A jbillitteri@communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Jamar Walker Intern of RED 510 221 2566 N/A jwalker@communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Janie Holland Dir.of Community Building and Engagement "interim" (510) 221-2505 (510) 760-3241 jholland@communityhdc.org Community Building Department

Janine Shaheed Community Engagement Manager (510) 221-2538 (510) 255-9203 jshaheed@cpmcorp.org Community Building Department

Joanna L Griffith Director of Real Estate (510) 221-2511 (510) 812-2557 jgriffith@communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Joselyn Ramirez Program Intake Coordinator (510) 221-2559 N/A jnavarro@communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Katrina Vizinau Senior Housing Counselor (510) 221-2527 N/A kvizinau@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Kalu Dennis Community Resource Coordinator (510)221-2595 N/A kdennis@communityhdc.org Community Building Department

Koland Mattie Housing Counselor / Lending Specialist (510) 221-2551 N/A kmattie@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Laurie Harris RED "Real Estate Development " Project Manager (510)-221-2564 N/A lharris@communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Latoya Earls Case Management / Credit Counselor (510)221-2565 N/A learls@communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Latoya L Carr Housing Counselor (510) 221-2526 N/A lcarr@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Lester Cornejo Housing Counselor / Lending Specialist (510) 221-2533 N/A lcornejo@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Lilana Gaytan Transportation Loan / Credit Coordinator (510)-221-2562 N/A lgaytan@communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Linda Woodards Cafe Manager (510) 221-2542 N/A lwoodards@communityhdc.org Community Building Department

Linda A Mercadal HR / Payroll Coordinator (510) 221-2534 (510) 734-6632 lmercadal@communityhdc.org Admin Department

Nanyamka Culbertson Development Assistant of RED (510) 221-2545 N/A nculbertson@communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Mohammed Khan Senior Accountant (510) 221-2513 N/A mkhan@communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Monica Edwards Director of CDFI (510)221-2555 N/A medwards@communityhdc.org Admin Department

Nicole Ennix REDI Director (510) 221-2531 N/A Nennix@communityhdc.org REDI Department

Norma W Thompson Project Manager N/A N/A nthompson@communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Paulo Castillano Controller (510) 221-2518 (510) 600-9749 pcastillano@communityhdc.org Accounting Department

Rebecca Kilmartin Assistant Project Manager (510) 221-2509 N/A rkilmartin@Communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department

Rionne Huntley HR Manager (510) 221-2544 (510) 375-9144 rhuntley@communityhdc.org HR Department

Rita Dorton-Curtis Homeowneship Center Marketing and Outreach Dir. (510) 221-2521 N/A rdorton-curtis@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Shane Sutherland Co. Director of Operations (510) 221-2514 510-205-0899 ssutherland@communityhdc.org Operations Department

Sedric Mitchell Senior Housing Counselor (510) 221-2547 N/A smitchell@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Tammy Alford Loan / Credit Coordinator (510) 221-2554 N/A talford@Communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Teresa Maciel Admin Assistant (510) 221 -2504 N/A tmaciel@communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Timothy Moreau Project Manager (510) 221-2523 N/A TMoreau@Communityhdc.org Real Estate Development Department
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Victor Jimenez Community Service Coordinator (510) 221-2557 (510) 876-7648 vjimenez@communityhdc.org Community Building Department

Vivian Rahwanji Co. Director of Operations (510) 221-2550 N/A vrahwanji@communityhdc.org Transportation Department

Yusef Walker Senior Systems Administrator (510) 221-2539 N/A ywalker@Communityhdc.org IT Department

Zoyla Cifuentes Loan Processor (510) 221-2508 N/A zcifuentes@Communityhdc.org Homebuyers

Community Property 

Management Phone 

Directory 

Alisha Bing Property Manager (510) 221-2516 N/A abing@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Ashley Tolliver Property Manager (510) 221-2561 N/A atolliver@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Andre Cagnolatti Maintenance Superintedent (510) 221-2591 510-221-2591 acagnolatti@cpmcorp.org Maintenance Department

Breyanna Mitchell Property Manager (510)-221-2605 N/A bmitchell@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Heather Todd Assisant Property Manager (510) 221-2532 (925) 250-7232 htodd@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Jorge Paez Maintenance 1 (510)221-2537 N/A jpaez@cpmcorp.org Maintenance Department

Jose Pineda Maintenance 2 (510) 221-2593 N/A jpineda@cpmcorp.org Maintenance Department

Lekisha Sweet Director of Property Management (510) 221-2528 (925) 301-5154 LSweet@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Marina Hepler Resident Services Coordinator (510)221-2517 N/A mhepler@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Mignon Wilkerson Property Manager 510 221 2524 N/A mwilkerson@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Modesto Tabora Maintenance Lead (510) 221-2596 (510) 323-6250 mtabora@cpmcorp.org Maintenance Department

Natisha Anderson Resident Service Coordinator 510 221 2627 N/A nanderson@cpmcorp.org Property Management

Nai Chao Maintenance (510) 221-2595 N/A nchao@cpmcorp.org Maintenance Department

Ulysses Villalpando Maintenance 1 (510) 221-2594 N/A uvillalpando@cpmcorp.org Maintenance Department
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